
PIZZA
Plain Cheese
Cheese + 1 Item
Cheese + 2 Item
Cheese + 3 Item
Cheese + 4 Item
“All the Way”

10”
$12.00
$13.50
$15.00
$16.50
$18.00
$19.50

12”
$13.75
$15.25
$16.75
$18.25
$19.75
$21.25

14”
$16.50
$18.00
$19.50
$21.00
$22.50
$24.00

Toppings Include

“All the Way”

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, Hot 
Pepper, Pepperoncini, Anchovies
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, 
Pepperoncini

Super Sub

Ham & Cheese

Meatball & Cheese
Pizza Sub

Salami, Capacola Ham, Provolone, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Onion, Hot Pepper, Oil
American Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Hot 
Pepper, Onion, Oil
Homemade Meatballs with Provolone
8” Sub Bun Pizza with 1 item (Pepperoni)
Additional Toppings $0.75
Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Green Peppers, 
Banana Peppers, Onion, Mushroom

Special Salad
Antipasta
Regular

Lettuce, Tomato, Provolone, Cooked Pepperoni
Lettuce, Tomato, Provolone, Pepperoni
Lettuce Only

Garlic Bread with Cheese
Sausage with Cheese Sandwich
Homemade Meatball

$6
$7
$4.50

$8

$8

$9
$8

$8

Pint/Quart
$7.50/9
$6.50/8
$5.50/7

SUBS

SALADS

&

Veggie Sub

*Substitute cauliflower crust for an additional $3



Emelio’s
1960

614 . 279 . 7900
574 Georgesville Road . Columbus . Ohio . 43228

Kitchen Open
11 am to 10 pm

Monday - Saturday
12 pm to 8 pm 

Sunday

614 . 266 . 3870
www.emelioscatering.com

Traditional Italian Menu + Modern Cuisine
intimate and customized event services

for ALL occasions

C at e r i n g  + e v e n t  D e s i g n

r e s tau r a n t


