PIZZA

	<u>10"</u>	<u>12"</u>	14"
Plain Cheese	\$12.00	\$13.75	\$16.50
Cheese + 1 Item	\$13.50	\$15.25	\$18.00
Cheese + 2 Item	\$15.00	\$16.75	\$19.50
Cheese + 3 Item	\$16.50	\$18.25	\$21.00
Cheese + 4 Item	\$18.00	\$19.75	\$22.50
"All the Way"	\$19.50	\$21.25	\$24.00

 $[*]Substitute\ cauliflower\ crust\ for\ an\ additional\ \3

Toppings Include	Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, Hot Pepper, Pepperoncini, Anchovies
"All the Way"	Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, Pepperoncini

SUBS —

Super Sub	Salami, Capacola Ham, Provolone, Lettuce,	
	Tomato, Onion, Hot Pepper, Oil	
Ham & Cheese	American Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Hot	\$8
	Pepper, Onion, Oil	
Meatball & Cheese	Homemade Meatballs with Provolone	\$9
Pizza Sub	8" Sub Bun Pizza with 1 item (Pepperoni)	\$8
Veggie Sub	Additional Toppings \$0.75	
	Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Green Peppers,	\$8
	Banana Peppers, Onion, Mushroom	

—— SALADS——

Pint/Quart

Special SaladLettuce, Tomato, Provolone, Cooked PepperoniAntipastaLettuce, Tomato, Provolone, PepperoniRegularLettuce Only	\$7.50/9 \$6.50/8 \$5.50/7
--	----------------------------------





RESTAURANT

614.279.7900 574 Georgesville Road . Columbus . Ohio . 43228

KITCHEN OPEN
11 AM TO 10 PM
MONDAY - SATURDAY
12 PM TO 8 PM
SUNDAY

CATERING + EVENT DESIGN

614.266.3870 WWW.EMELIOSCATERING.COM

TRADITIONAL ITALIAN MENU + MODERN CUISINE
INTIMATE AND CUSTOMIZED EVENT SERVICES
FOR ALL OCCASIONS